
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

I-304. Exam Schedule

Tue, 02 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Computer Systems and Networks (Part 1 )  M19-165, M19-167  Lobashev D.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Control Systems Engineering  M19-165, M19-167  Kullo I.G.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information technology (part 2)  M19-165, M19-167  Korolev S.A.,

Martazov E.S.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  S19-602  Pchelintsev A.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Power Plant Management  S16-602  Fedorov V.A., Volodin V.S.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Sensors and detectors in NPPs  S17-602  Miheev V.P., Polovinko I.M.,

Terehov G.P.
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Principles of Automatics  S17-602  Kullo I.G.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S17-103  Kullo I.G.
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S17-602  Kullo I.G.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  M19-165, M19-167  Kullo I.G.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S16-602  Martazov E.S.,

Korolev S.A.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Sensors and detectors in experimental methods of nuclear physics  S17-103

 Miheev V.P.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plant Management  S16-602  Fedorov V.A.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  M19-632  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design, Technology, Production and Operations of Electronic Equipment

 S17-602  Fedorov V.A., Selyaev N.A.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  M19-164  Tolokonskiy A.O.


